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Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-May-18     Times until: 02-Dec-18
Number of Top Times: 10  Show Long Course Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls 6 & Under  50 Free
1 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetHLPEmanuelle Spence 6   48.38 L F
2 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialBSEALKalei Morgan 6   49.30 L F
3 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialKZNLeah-Paige Phillips 6   51.15 L F

-4 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetNIWPSKara Tam 6   54.50 L F
5 11/5/2018 2018 BK YMCA Prep Primary MeetHSLJazz Hemans 6   56.00 L F
6 8/6/2018 2018 MILO Prep Primary MeetSTAPSNeah-Rae Chambers 6   56.43 L F
7 8/6/2018 2018 MILO Prep Primary MeetICPSMistique Sharpe 6   57.42 L F
8 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintAQMRKaila Radcliffe 6   58.07 L F
9 8/6/2018 2018 MILO Prep Primary MeetICPSTahayla Williams 6   59.58 L F

10 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetAISKJocelyn Coughran 6   59.85 L F

Girls 6 & Under  50 Back
1 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetHLPEmanuelle Spence 6   57.36 L F
2 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialKZNLeah-Paige Phillips 6   59.31 L F
3 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetAISKJocelyn Coughran 6 1:04.36 L F
4 25/5/2018 2018 Tornadoes InvitationalBSEALKalei Morgan 6 1:07.21 L F
5 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetHUGHSKai Lawson 5 1:09.41 L F

-6 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetNIWPSKara Tam 6 1:09.47 L F
7 8/6/2018 2018 MILO Prep Primary MeetHUGHSGuliana Blake 6 1:09.55 L F
8 8/6/2018 2018 MILO Prep Primary MeetSMPSAnna-Ruth Scarlett 5 1:10.18 L F
9 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetHLPShiloh Dehring 6 1:10.62 L F

10 25/5/2018 2018 Tornadoes InvitationalTORNeah-Rae Chambers 6 1:14.38 L F

Girls 6 & Under  50 Breast
1 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialKZNLeah-Paige Phillips 6 1:05.75 L F
2 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialBSEALKalei Morgan 6 1:08.73 L F
3 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintAQMRKaila Radcliffe 6 1:08.99 L F
4 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintTOREmanuelle Spence 6 1:12.68 L F
5 8/6/2018 2018 MILO Prep Primary MeetICPSZuri Cheverria 6 1:16.03 L F
6 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetMONAAddison Thomas 6 1:17.16 L F

-7 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetNIWPSJada-ashley Henry 6 1:20.19 L F
8 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialTORNeah-Rae Chambers 6 1:21.97 L F

-9 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetFLRASuri James 6 1:22.41 L F
10 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetMONAMadison Grant 6 1:23.37 L F

Boys 6 & Under  50 Free
1 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintROYJoel Sinclair 6   46.28 L F
2 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetMONADashaun Smith 6   48.51 L F
3 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetHLPNoah Parker 6   48.89 L F
4 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetTRAFDaniel Gordon 6   49.28 L F
5 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetMCAJordan-Ross Wright 6   50.42 L F
6 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSPEArush Rochlani 6   50.84 L F
7 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetVAZNathaniel Hunter 6   51.89 L F
8 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetMONAAidan Seaton 6   53.62 L F
9 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintSASCDominic Whilby 6   57.78 L F

10 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetHLPJames Rosen 6   59.11 L F

Boys 6 & Under  50 Back
1 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetVAZNathaniel Hunter 6   58.75 L F
2 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialBMSCJordan-Ross Wright 6   59.17 L F
3 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialMKZDaniel Gordon 6 1:00.26 L F
4 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintROYJoel Sinclair 6 1:00.53 L F
5 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsSPEArush Rochlani 6 1:02.10 L F
6 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetMONAAidan Seaton 6 1:03.50 L F
7 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetHLPNoah Parker 6 1:06.73 L F
8 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetMONADashaun Smith 6 1:09.75 L F
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9 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetSPPPSDominic Whilby 6 1:10.44 L F
10 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetHLPJames Rosen 6 1:14.19 L F

Boys 6 & Under  50 Breast
1 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintBMSCJordan-Ross Wright 6 1:01.40 L F
2 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetTRAFDaniel Gordon 6 1:01.44 L F
3 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetVAZNathaniel Hunter 6 1:01.48 L F
4 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetHLPJames Rosen 6 1:03.72 L F
5 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintROYJoel Sinclair 6 1:05.68 L F
6 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintROYKruize Patterson 5 1:06.03 L F
7 4/5/2018 2018 Neville Alexander Memorial Swim MeetSPEArush Rochlani 6 1:09.08 L F
8 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetSPPPSVijar Atkinson 6 1:11.71 L F
9 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetMONADashaun Smith 6 1:12.87 L F

10 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetSPPPSJoshua Perrin 6 1:13.34 L F


